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                                	Hood	Nicholas	+44(0)113 343 1455	N.A.Hood@leeds.ac.uk	Lecturer in Quantitative Human Geography
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                                	Hopson	Susannah		S.Hopson1@leeds.ac.uk	water@leeds Research and Innovation Development Officer 
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                                	Houlden	Victoria		V.Houlden@leeds.ac.uk	Lecturer in Urban Data Science
	
                                	Howell	Rhys	+44(0)113 343 9736	R.Howell@leeds.ac.uk	Student Education Service Assistant
	
                                	Hunt	Sarah	+44(0)113 343 3314	S.F.P.Hunt@leeds.ac.uk	Research & Facilities Support Technician
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                                	Ibrahim	Mohamed		M.Ibrahim1@leeds.ac.uk	Lecturer in Spatial Data Science
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                                	Irvine	Brian	+44(0)113 343 6750	B.J.Irvine@leeds.ac.uk	Lecturer
	
                                	James	William		W.H.M.James@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
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                                	Jiang	Like	+44(0)113 343 3611	L.Jiang2@leeds.ac.uk	Senior Research Fellow
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                                	Kay	Paul	+44(0)113 343 3328	P.Kay@leeds.ac.uk	Professor of Water Science
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                                	Keay	Fiona		F.Keay@leeds.ac.uk	Research Support Technician
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                                	Kieu	Minh Le		M.L.Kieu@leeds.ac.uk	Visiting Research Fellow
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                                	Kirkby	Michael		M.J.Kirkby@leeds.ac.uk	Research Professor (Emeritus)
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                                	Klaar	Megan	+44(0)113 343 3376	M.J.Klaar@leeds.ac.uk	Associate Professor
	
                                	Lander	Victoria	+44(0)113 343 9790	V.A.J.Lander@leeds.ac.uk	Student Education Service Assistant
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                                	Levesley	Aurora	+44(0)113 343 3347	A.Levesley@leeds.ac.uk	ForestPlots.net Database Manager
	
                                	Lewis	Simon	+44(0)113 343 3337	S.L.Lewis@leeds.ac.uk	Professor
	
                                	Liddle	Jack		J.Liddle@leeds.ac.uk	Research Fellow
	
                                                          
                    [image: Professor Nik Lomax]
                    
                                	Lomax	Nik	+44(0)113 343 3321	N.M.Lomax@leeds.ac.uk	Professor of Population Geography
	
                                	Lopez Gonzalez	Gabriela	+44(0)113 343 3373	G.Lopez-Gonzalez@leeds.ac.uk	water@leeds Co-ordinator
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